
Kuwait Re is a leading reinsurance provider with offices in Kuwait and Malaysia. Since its establishment 
in 1972, the company aims to be a partner in Risk Management and works alongside its clients to ensure 
their growth and expansion.  

Operating within an environment of transparency and reliability, Kuwait Re enjoys an A.M. Best credit 
rating of (A-), with a stable outlook. It is listed in Kuwait Stock Exchange and is regulated by the Capital 
Market Authority and by Ministry of Commerce in Kuwait, as well as the Labuan Financial Services 
Authority in Malaysia.  

The company is a composite reinsurer, offering Life and Non-Life Treaty and Facultative reinsurance 
solutions. Kuwait Re also offers Shariah compliant Retakaful solutions through its branch in Malaysia. 

Portfolio, Performance, and Financial Strength

Gross Written Premium by Line of Business

Life %8

Marine %11

Accident %8

Energy %10 Property %53

Gross Written Premium by Reinsurance Type

Proportional
 Treaty 44%

Non-Proportional 
Treaty 10%

Facultative 46%
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Invested Assets & Investment Return %

2019 2020 2021
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Gross Written Premium & Combined Ratio

96.8%96.6%

188 188 236

94.2%
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Profit and Profitability

9.5%
9.3%

176 187 209

10.5%

2019 2020 2021

(Figures in USD million)
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Non- Proportional Treaty:
Property, Engineering and Casualty
(Risk / Cat): USD 4.5m per program
Marine (Risk / Cat): 
USD 3.5m per program
treaty@kuwaitre.com

Treaty (conventional and Retakaful)
Proportional Treaty:
Property, Engineering and Casualty:
USD 3.5m per treaty
Marine: USD 2.1m per treaty

Property
USD 40m on PML Basis 
property@kuwaitre.com

Political Violence
USD 75 million Sabotage & Terrorism
USD 50 million Political Violence
USD 50 million Terrorism Liability
pv@kuwaitre.com

Engineering
USD 40m on PML Basis 
engineering@kuwaitre.com 

Casualty
USD 5m per risk 
casualty@kuwaitre.com 

Energy
Downstream: USD 40m on PML Basis 
Upstream: USD 30m on PML Basis 
energy@kuwaitre.com

Renewable Energy
USD 40m on PML Basis 
renewable@kuwaitre.com

Marine
Cargo: USD 7m per Bottom Limit 
Hull: USD 7m based on Top Fleet Value
marine@kuwaitre.com

Retakaful
Facultative USD 40m on PML Basis  
retakaful@kuwaitre.com

Life Reinsurance
USD 1.5m per life for Natural Death
USD 3m per life for Accidental Death and 
other riders
life@kuwaitre.com 

Lines of Business

OFFICES T
E

+965 2229 9666
kre@kuwaitre.com

Head Office – Kuwait
Kuwait City, Sharq, Al Shuhadaa Street
Kuwait Re Tower

Far East Regional Office – Malaysia
A-8-27, Level 27, Menara UOA Bangsar No. 5 | Jalan Bangsar Utama 1 
59000 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

T
E

+603 2288 1555
fero@kuwaitre.com

A.M. Best 

“The ratings reflect Kuwait Re’s 
very strong balance sheet, as 

well as its adequate operating 
performance, neutral business 

profile and appropriate 
enterprise risk management.”

Risk Engineering:

Our risk engineers are experienced in working 
in/on Chemical, Power, Steel, Manufacturing, 
Marine and Construction industries, and are able 
provide loss prevention programs and consulting 
services to our partners. 

re@kuwaitre.com 

Knowledge Hub: 

We provide technical training programs, 
professional certification preparation, Risk 
Management workshops, and Management 
Development programs to our partners. 
 

knowledgehub@kuwaitre.com


